
olc-

EqUI --trJ=
Equitas small Finan(e Bank

lKlS /568/SEBLGVI0367527/Sep'25

-L Mrs.Gayiatri Patil,

Wo.Ganapati,
9+ PaUl Galli, Ma-gaudanhatti,
Dhamane S, Belgaum, Hukeri,
Belgaum District, lGrnataka - 590 005.

2. Mr.GanacEli Sumant Patil,
S/o.Sumant,
94, Patil Galli, Masagaudanhatti,
Dhamane S, Belgaum, Hukeri,
Belgaum District, lGrnataka - 590 005.

Dear Madam / Sir,

SALE NOTICE FOR THE SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

E-Auction Sale Notice for the sale of immovable assets under SARFAESI Act 2002 r/w rule 8(6) of Security

Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002.

Notlce is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Bonowers Co borrowers and

Guarantors that the below described immovable property mortgaged to the Secured creditor the physical

possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Ofncer of Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd will be

sold on "AS IS WHERE IS" "AS IS WHAT IS CONDmON" on 30,09,2025 for recovery of Rs.6,12,6731-

as on 23.02.2024 as per Demand Nouce U/s 13(2) of SARFAESI Act 2002 with furEer interest from

24.02.2024 on with monthly rest charges and costs etc Ootal OuEtanding being Rs.6,48,519/- as on

09.09.2025) due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd from l.Mrs.Gayatri Patil,(Bonoweo 2.Mr.Ganapati

Sumant Patil, (@Borrowers).

Reserve Price: RS.12,00,OOO/- (Rupe€s Twelve Lakhs Only).

Earnest Mon€y Deposit RS.1,2O,OOO/- (Rup€es One Lakh Twenty Thousand Only).

Equitas small finame Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

46 Flooc Ph6€ ll, Speffer Plaza. tlo 769, Mount Road, Anna salai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu' hdia 600 m2

4279500
When you bonk with us, you contribute towords o better societyl=

T:}9144/u95oooIt:+91,1442!B5o5oICo.po6teoequitas'inlwww,equitsbank.comITollrree:1801031222!clNNo:L65191TNl9g3Plc02528o

BEYOND BANKING



-2-

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERW

property - 1 Applicant: Gayatri PaUl

All the piece and parcel of the immovable schedule property bearing RDPR PID: 150400301200121102 Gram

Panchayath No 9UK situated at, Dhamani(S) Village and Gram Panchayath, Belgaum Taluk and District,

Bounded on;

North by
South by
East by
West by
Measurement

: chennai
: 11.09.2025

property of vitfflal Sumant Paftil,;
Road.;
property of Devagouda Irappa Patil;
property of Kedari Bhomani Patjl;
measuring East to West 6.75 Mtr and North to South 10.53 Mtr,
Totally to an extent of 71.07 & Mtr (764.71 Sq.ft);

situated at within the Sub-Registrar of Belgaum and Registration District of Belgaum.

Together with all buildings and structures attached to the earth or p€rmanenuy fastened to anything

attached to earth both present and future and all easamentary/mamool rights annexed thereto.

For detailed terms and conditions of the E-Auction Sale please refer to the link provided in

www.Euitasbank.com & httos://www.bankeauctions.com.

Authorized

M/s.Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd.,

Place
Date



EqUI a5
Equitar Small Finance Bank

E.AUCTIOI{ SALE NOTICE UNDER SAR,FAESI ACT 2OO2 CUM NOTICE TO THE
EORROWERS/ GUARANTOR!;

SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT 2002 (hereafter referred to as A€t)
r/w SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES 2OO2

(hereafter referred to as Rules)

Pursuant to the Notice issued U/S 13(2) of the above Act the Poss€ssion of the below mentioned property

was taken on behalf of the Equitas Small Finance Bank Umited by the Authorized officer of the Bank

Whereas the Authorized Officer of the Bank has decided to sell the property described herein below on

'AS IS WHERE IS BASIS' and "AS IS WHAT IS CONDmON' under rules 8 & 9 of the said Act through
online auction

Borrower/s & Guarantor/s Name &
Address Total Due + Interest from

Description of the Immoyable Property

2. Mr.Ganapati Sumant Patil,
S/o.Sumant,
94, Patil Galli, Masagaudanhatti,
Dhamane S, Belgaum, Hukeri,
Belgaum Disuict,
lGrnataka - 590 005.

Loan Account No:- SEBLGV10367527

Claim Amount Due Rs.6,12,673l- as on
23,02,2024 with furber interest from
24.02.2024 with monthly rest charges and
costs etc Ootal Outstanding being

Rs.6,218,519/- as on 09.09.2025)

property - 1 Applicant: Gayatri Patil

All the piece and parcel of the immovable schedule property
bearing RDPR PID: 150400301200121102 Gram Panchaya*l
No 91/K situated at, Dhamani(S) Village and Gram

Panchayath, Belgaum Taluk and District. Bounded on,;

property of Vitthal Sumant Pattil,;
Road,;
property of Devagouda lrappa PaUl;
property of Kedari Bhomani Patil;
measuring East to West 6.75 Mtr and
North to South 10.53 Mtr, Totally to
an extent of 71.07 sq l,1tr (7u.7t
sq.ft);

situated at within the SuFRegistar of Belgaum and

Reg istration District of Belgaum.

Together with all buildings and structure attadled to the

earth or permanenuy fastened to anything attacfied to earth

both present and future and all easamentary / mamool righE

annexed thereto.

Measurement

North by
South by
East by
West by

Date & Time of Sale: 30.09.2025 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.
Date & Time of lnspection: - 19-09-2025 to 26-09-2025 - 10.00 Alrl to 01.00 PM,
Reserye Price: RS.12,OO,000/- (Rupees Twelve Lakhs Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs,1,20,000/- (Rupees One L.akh Twenty Thousand Only),

,",T:ffi:tr1:lTffi*ill"1THn*, 42?9503
rP, Floor, Pha* ll, Sp€n er Piaza, 110.759, Mou^t Road, Anna Sahi, Chenna;,Iamil Nadu, lndia 6m @2

t: +g1 44 4299 5W I f: +91 44 429 5O5O I co.porareoequitas.in I w,.{w equitasbank.com I Toll rree: 1800 103 1222 | CIN I{o: 155191IN 1993PtC02528o

BEYOND BANKINGt:

1. Mrs.Gayaki Patil,

Wo.Ganapati,
94, Patil Galli, Masagaudanhatti,
Dhamane S, Belgaum, Hukeri,
Belgaum District,
Karnataka - 590 005.

When you bonk with us, you contribute towords o bettel society.



1

-z-

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

The auction sale will be 'On line E-Auction' Bidding through website
httos://www. bankeauctions.com.

2 Intending bidders shall hold a valid digital signature certificate and email address for details with
regard to digital signature please contact c1 India Pnt. Ltd., Plot No.68, 3d Floor, Sector-44,
Gurgaon, Haryana, Pin - 122003; Conbct: Prabakacn.M, Ivlobile +91-7418281709 ($pport Mobile

Numbers +9172919ALL24125126), Ernail kl: h(oc1indh.@m mailto:tamilnadu@auctiontioer.net &
support@ba nkeauctjons.om.

Prospectlve bidders may avail online uaining on e-auction from Cl India hrt. Ltd., Plot No,58,
3d tuc, S& - 44 e4aal l{afrq Ph - Dry ffi F#6dtl'4 lvldie +91-7418281709

(g#crt l4de lu.rrbers +91729198[l2t4l25.lz5\ grd il: tl@lida.@rn mailtor&
s-@tobrl€adir6.cn

Bids shall be submitted through online procedure only in the prescribed format with relevant details.

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) shall be deposited in favour of Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd through
Electronic mode (RTGS/NEFD to credit of Account No 200000807725 M/s.Equitas Small Finance
Bank Ltd, T.Nagar branch, Bhaggyam Galleria, New No.18, Bazulla Road, T.Nagar, Chennai - 600
017, IFSC Code: ESF8O00100I before submitting the bids online on or before 2.00 PM on
29.09,2025 or by way of Demand Draft drawn in favor of Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd
payable at Chennai.

A copy of the bid form along with Online Transfer Details shall be handed over to the Authorized
Officer M/s.Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd, No.769, IV Floor, Phase II, Spencer Plaza, Anna Salai,
Chennai - 600 002. on or b€fore 4.OO PM on 29.09.2025.

The bid price to be submifted shall be above the Reserve Price and bidders shall improve their further
offers in multiples of Rs.10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand only).

The successful bidder shall have to pay 25olo of the purchase amount (including Earnest Money
already paid) immediately on closure of the e-auction sale proceedings on the same day of the sale
in the same mode as stipulated in clause-6 above The balance of the purdnse price shall have to
be paid within 15 days of acceptanc€ & confirmation of sale mnveyed to them failing which Bank is
at liberty to forfeit the amount deposited by the successful bidder.

10. The EMD of the unzuccessful bidder will be returned within 3 working days from the closure of the
e-auction sale proceedings.

11. The sale is subject to confirmation by the Bank If the borrowers/co-borrowers/guarantor pay the
amount due to the bank in full before date of sale no sale will be conducted.

4

5

6

7

8

9

3. Bidders are advised to go through the website httos://www.bankeauctions.com for detailed Terms
and Conditions of Auction sale before submitting their bids and taking part in the E-auction sale
proceed ings,



3
EqUI d5

Equitar Small finance Bank

12. The property is sold in "as is where is basis and as is what is condition" and the intending bidders
should make discreet enquides as regards any claim charges on the property of any authority besides

the Banks charges and should satisry themselves about the UUe extent quality and quantity of he
property before submitting their bid No daim of whatsoever nature regarding the property put for
sale charges/encumbrances over the property or on any other matter etc.. will be entertaaned after
submission of the online bid.

13, The undersigned has the absolute right and discretion to accept or reject any bid or
adjourn/postpone/cancel the sale/modiry any terms and conditions of the sale without any prior
notice and assigning any reason.

14. The purchaser shall bear the stamp duties charges including those of sale certificates registrauon
charges all statutory dues payable to government taxes and rates and outgoings both existing and
future relating to the properties The sale certificate will be issued only in the name of the successful
bidder.

15. The intending purchasers can inspect the property from 19-09-2025 to 26-09-2025 10.00 AM to
01.00 PM fur inspection of the properties contact Name: Shivashanlcr Patil - Mobile No.9u149785015,

Malikaqun Masali - Mobile No.888.1646197, and Mabusab - Mobile No.8851292573.

17. Neither the Bank nor the service provider will be responsible for the any network connectivity issue
system error and electricity problem occurs while submitting the online bidtparticipating in the
auctlon sale.

SALE NOTICE TO BORROWERS/CO-BORROWERS/GUARANTORS

Dear Madam / Sir,

Notice is hereby given to you to pay the sum as mentioned above before the date fixed for sale failing
which the property will be sold under SARFAESI Act 2002 You are also at liberty to participate in the sale
to be held on the terms and conditions thereof including deposit of earnest money or may bring suitable
buyers.

Authorized Offlcer

M/s.Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd.,

Place
Date

Chennai
11.09.2025

Equitassmalttinance*n.r.* *, 42?9508(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limit(

4s rbor, Ph6€ ll, Spen.er Plaza, No 769, Mount Road. anna glai' Chennai' Tamil N'du' lndia 600 m2

T: +91 44 4zD 50@ | F: +91 44 4z}9 5o5o I Corporaiee€quita,ln | (&w.equltagbnk'(om |Toll rre€: 18m lo3 1222 l oN tlo: 155191-n.11993P1c02528o

ET

16. The sale is subject to the conditions prescribd in the SARFAESI Act Rules 2002 the conditions
mentioned above the sale confirmation will be issued as per rule 9(4) of the Security Interest
(Enforcement) Rules 2002 amended w.e.f. 04.11.2016.

BEYOND BANKING Irvhen you bonk with us, you contribut€ towords o better society.



(

6bs bta
Belagavi M. Vadgaon S.O

590005

ll

Belagrvi M. Vadgaon S ()

590005 v

Rdlv.rGAtAPAT| SUtiA{T
x-ARtl^ri\r(A B€r G^vr

ssld.r:EouIT ss& ltFt ANCE

A$]K AJIT{A SAI-AI CHENNA

E#iiiEl
:itltrT.:!i:!

#'fH
S.rt IEOUrAS SMAIL FINANCE

AAM( AXNA SEIA CHENNAI

Thyga/ayanaga H q500017)12{92025 07 27 5l
wt:m.oog Lla00 B:1000 Hr100 (vorwl0 0O)

Amu.lP.id:26.0o(Fw) lNr'te:o.oo COD:o (Il

Thygaray.nagar H.q600017)12{9-2025 07:27:51

wt20 009 Lr14 0o B:10 00 H 1 00 (volwr:o 0o)

L]

- DIAL- 18402666464


